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Tariff 
Section  

Service 
GST 

Exclusive 
UOM 

GST 
8% 

GST 
Inclusive 

      
3.2 HANDLING CHARGES FOR CONTAINERS 

 

Handling Empty Containers (Receipt and 
Delivery) 20 Feet 

             1,06
3.98  

Per 
Unit 

     85.
12  

            1,149
.10  

 

Handling Empty Containers (Receipt and 
Delivery) 40 Feet 

             2,12
7.96  

Per 
Unit 

   170.
24  

            2,298
.20  

 

Handling Empty Containers (Receipt and 
Delivery) 45 Feet 

             2,94
2.60  

Per 
Unit 

   235.
41  

            3,178
.01  

      
6.2 HANDLING CHARGES FOR INTERNATIONAL TRANSSHIPMENT CONTAINERS 

 
Loading/Unloading 
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.20  

 

Handling Empty Containers (Receipt and 
Delivery) 45 Feet 

             2,94
2.60  

Per 
Unit 

   235.
41  

            3,178
.01  

 

 

 

(IUL)113-FD/1/2024/65 

Announcement 

 

SERVICE GST exclusive 
(MVR) 

GST 8% Inclusive 
(MVR) 

Empty Container Receipt and Delivery Return 
Movement Charge 
 

985.17 1063.98 



MPL wishes to inform all the customers that the company has decided to charge for Empty 
Container Receipt and Delivery Return Movement as below. 

Therefore, effective from 1st June 2024, the following price will be charged for Empty 
Container Receipt and Delivery Return Movement. 
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